© 2012
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
HOUSING - Ballast and socket housings
are heavy duty die-cast aluminum.
LENS/GASKET - Flat clear tempered glass
lens is sealed to the aluminum reflector

Catalog #
SL
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Distribution Light Source
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp
Wattage
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Line
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish Options
480
MT – Multi Tap
TT  – Tri-Tap
BRZ – BronzeF – Flat Clear
     Tempered
     Glass
PSMU – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
    Universal 400 Watt
MH – Metal Halide
    1000 Watt
MH – Metal Halide
    1000 Watt
HPS – High Pressure Sodium
    400 Watt
MH – Metal Halide
    1000, 1500 Watt
HPS – High Pressure Sodium
    400, 1000 Watt
MH – Metal Halide
    1000, 1500 Watt
HPS – High Pressure Sodium
    400 Watt
MH – Metal Halide
    1000 Watt
400
1000
1000
400
1000
1500
400
1000
1000
1500
400
1000
2 – 20 x 20
2 – 26.4 x 26.8
3 – 41.3 x 39
4 – 65 x 63.5
4 – 63.5 x 63.5
5 – 116 x 118
5 – 128 x 128
5 – 101.4 x 97.9
6 – 113.3 x 102.7
6 – 136 x 137
SL
SLU 1
PCRPC – Photoelectric
   Control with twist lock
    Receptacle 2
FS120 – Single Fusing
FS277 – Single Fusing
FD208 – Double Fusing
FD240 – Double Fusing
FD480 – Double Fusing
PLS – Polycarbonate Shield
OH –  Outer Housing
V-Visor
C- Cord (3’ 14/3 SO)
LL – Less Lamp
FOOTNOTES:
1-  To order SL fixtures for uplighting applications, add “U” to order prefix. 2-  Specify single line voltage.